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FCOM Flight Crew Operating Manual AOM Aircraft Operating Manual

111 NTSB
60
13
112
3.3.1 FLC Flight Level Change) V/S Vertical
Speed) mode
V/S
V/S Mode
V/S
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FCC Flight Control Computer
Return To Service Test ATE
Automatic Test Equipment
ol

FCC PCU Power Control Unit LVDT Linear Variable Differential Transformer
Return To Service Test ATE

1993 3
2 AP
ECRM Elevator Command Response Monitor
AP
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ECRM
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ECRM AP  Disengage AP
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ECRM AP  Disengage
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